Spikes in fiber demand,
tight deployment timelines,
fluctuating budgets.
Growth brings uncertainty.
How will you adapt?
ADAPT
GROW
2CommScope XPND fiber platform

LC/APC Green XP-PPM
XPND Patch/Splice Cassettes Ordering Information
XPND Fiber pass-through adapter packs ordering information
6CommScope XPND fiber platform
With high and low count splitter modules, the
CommScope XPND portfolio enables a variety of
FTTH designs. Low count splitters (1x2, 1x4 and 1x8)
can be used in a distributed split architecture, where
the next stage splitter is implemented in an outside
plant cabinet or remote terminal. Higher-count
splitters (1x16, 1x32 and 1x64) use pigtails, and can
be used in a centralized split (“home run”) architecture,
where point-to-point fiber connections connect each
home passed to a port on the splitter. CommScope
XPND panels easily install next to an OLT, enabling
more flexible and efficient FTTH deployment options.
Splitter modules
Description
Connector
style Module type Splitter type
Splitter
quantity
CommScope
part number
XPND 1xN Splitter Modules
SC/APC
Adapter Inputs and
Outputs
1x2 4 XP-SPTJJ410200
1x4 2 XP-SPTJJ210400
1x8 1 XP-SPTJJ110800
Adapter Inputs and
Pigtailed Outputs,
65-Inches
1x16 4 XP-SPTJJ411665
1x32 2 XP-SPTJJ213265
1x64 1 XP-SPTJJ116465
LC/APC
Adapter Inputs and
Outputs
1x2 8 XP-SPTMM810200
1x4 4 XP-SPTMM410400
1x8 2 XP-SPTMM210800
Adapter Inputs and
Pigtailed Outputs,
65-Inches
1x16 4 XP-SPTMM411665
1x32 2 XP-SPTMM213265
1x64 1 XP-SPTMM116465
XPND 1xN Splitter modules ordering information
7CommScope XPND fiber platform
The CommScope XPND modular fiber platform offers a variety of optional and replacement accessories,
enabling you to continue adapting and customizing the solution to meet your evolving needs.